— ITTES

00.54

3.26

— TEN

27.06

27.37

31.35

33-37

30.34

39.17

41.40
44.03
49.00

49.57

57.17

45.01

TN

HIFK-Assiit 6-4

7.3.76
Y: 6283

1-0

2 min

2 min

6-3

6-4

2 min

39
34

Seppo Urpalainen

(Seppo Pakola)

Martti Immonen, H

Nimi

»n

Matti Murto
(Vdin6 Kolkka,
Seppo Urpalainen)
Timo Parkkonen
Raimo Kilpio
(Tapio Koskinen,
Tapio Flinck)

Hannu Niemi

Lalli Partinen, H

Jaakko Niemi, A

Raimo Kilpio
Harri Rindell
Matti Hagman
(Esa Peltonen)
Matti Murto
(Seppo Urpalainen)
Erkki Vikiparta
(Tapio Koskinen)

Tauno Mikeld, A

Stig Wetzell, H
Antero Kiveld, A

Flinck, Tapio
Heikkild, Antti
Honkanen, Jaakko
Hallfors, Jarmo
Kaski, Jari

Kilpi6, Raimo
Koskinen, Tapio
Levo, Tapio
Levonen, Rauli
Makkonen, Kari
Makeld, Tauno
Niemi, Hannu
Niemi, Jaakko
Nikander, Harry
Peltoniemi, Rauno
Ruisma, Veli-Matti
Vikiparta, Erkki

Kivela, Antero

Lassila, Hannu
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